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Pay & Go tariffs
HIGHLIGHTS

All our tariffs include a free monthly allowance
Get up to 10% back on your top-ups every three

months
Voted No.1 for customer Satisfaction

 

Explore

 

READY TO BUY

Buy a Pay & Go
phone

Get a free sim

TOP UP

Top up your phone
using your
credit/debit card.
Call free on 4444

Get up to 10% back
on your top-ups
every three months.
Easy to set up -
text REWARD to
50202 free.
Keep track of your
rewards online 24/7.

CHECK YOUR FREE
ALLOWANCE

Call 4444 free. Text
balance to 20202
free.

More on the benefits
of being with O2 on
Pay & Go

Top-up £10 - £14
Get 300 UK texts
and 500MB internet

Top-up £15 - £29
Get 500 UK texts
and 500MB internet

Top-up £30 or more
Unlimited UK texts &
500MB internet

Text & Web
Texts and internet browsing* on your phone. If you're on O2

To switch to Text and Web,
call 2202 FREE or Text
TEXTANDWEB to 21300

*Subject to excessive usuage policy. Full terms apply.

Top-up £10 - £14
Get 500 minutes

Top-up £15 - £29
Get 1000 minutes

Top-up £30 +
Get Unlimited
minutes1

Favourite Place
Unlimited minutes* to any UK landline or O2 mobile
from your chosen registered postcode

If you're on O2

You can also Call 2202 FREE
or Text your postcode to
22204

You can change your postcode once every 30 days by texting CHANGEPLACE plus your new postcode to 22204 free.

Top-up £10 - £14
Get 50 UK off-peak
mins

Top-up £15 - £29
Get 150 UK off-peak
mins

Top-up £30 +
Get 300 UK off-peak
mins

Talkalotmore
Evening and weekend minutes to call standard UK
mobiles and standard UK landlines from the UK

If you're on O2

You can also Call 2202 FREE
or Text MORE to 21300

Top-up £10 - £14
Get Unlimited texts
to O2 mobiles

Top-up £15 - £29
Get Unlimited calls &
texts to O2 mobiles

Top-up £30 +
--

O2 Unlimited
Unlimited calls and texts to anyone on O2 If you're on O2

You can also Call 2202 FREE
or Text LINK to 21300

Only available online, not in store.

Your Country
Free additional international calls to almost
anywhere in the world when you top up each
month. No long access codes or PINs - just dial and
talk3

More about Your Country

Switch

If you're on O2

You can also Call 2202 FREE
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Top-up £10 - £14
50 additional 
minutes

Top-up £15 - £29
100 additional
minutes

Top-up £30 +
200 additional
minutes

More about Your Country
or Text YOURCOUNTRY to
21300

When you have used up your free allowance, international mobile calls from the UK to any country will be charged at
the International Caller Bolt On rates. You can check your free allowance by either calling 4444 free or by sending a
SMS with the word 'balance' to 20202 free.

Top-up £10 - £14
Get 25 minutes and
25 texts*

Top-up £15 - £29
Get 100 minutes and
100 texts*

Top-up £30 +
Get 200 minutes and
200 texts*

Text and Call
Anytime texts and minutes to any mobile and
landline in the UK

*Applies to standard UK landline and UK mobiles when used in the UK

If you're on O2

You can also Call 2202 FREE
or Text TEXTANDCALL to
21300

 

Simplicity Unlimited
Text (£5 per month)

Simplicity Unlimited
Text + 100 minutes
(£10 per month)

Simplicity Unlimited
Text + 300 minutes
(£15 per month)

Simplicity Unlimited
Text + 500MB
internet (£10 per
month)

Simplicity Unlimited
Text + 500MB
internet + 100 min.
(£15 per month)

Simplicity Unlimited
Text + 500MB
internet + 300 min.
(£20 per month)

Simplicity Tariff
Unlimited texts If you're on O2

To switch to Pay & Go
simplicity, call 2202 FREE

 

Top up £15-29
Get 500 texts and
500MB internet plus
Blackberry email

Top up £30+
Get unlimited texts
and 500MB internet
plus Blackberry email

Text and Web for Blackberry
 If you're on O2

To switch to Pay & Go Text &
Web for Blackberry call 2202
FREE

 

More on the benefits of being with O2 on Pay & Go

By switching tariff, any free allowances of minutes, texts or browsing you currently receive will be
replaced by the free monthly allowances outlined above in your chosen tariff and the standard call
rates. If you switch tariff, you will not be able to switch back to your current call rates.

You can switch tariff once a month and your new free allowances will start from your next anniversary
date, which is the date given to you the first time you top-up.

Your tariff also includes:

Standard calls1 25p a min for the first 3 mins a day then 5p a min for the rest of
the day

O2 mobiles As Standard calls
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Other UK network mobiles 25p

Video calls 50p

Text message2 10p per message

Picture message3 25p per message

Voicemail 901 15p per call

WAP via 915000 or +44 7712927927 10p

Browsing4 £3 per MB

O2 Customer Service (4445 or 0844 809
0222)

25p per call from any Pay & Go O2 mobile

O2 Directories 118402 60p (minimum charge 60p)

1200 Trafficline™ 45p

International calls from UK £1.50 or buy the International Caller Bolt On

International text message 20p per message

Premium Rate numbers from 80p

0500, 0505, 055, 056, 080, 082 numbers 15p

07744, 07755 numbers 25p

070 numbers 50p

0844, 0845, 0870 numbers 25p

0871 numbers 35p

Are you looking for Old Pay & Go tariffs

Full terms apply.

1. If you connect in-store the default tariff will be Favourite Place and we will send you a text to ask for your postcode. 

2. Excessive usage policy applies. The text allowance can only be used for texts in the UK to UK registered mobile
phones only. It excludes picture messages. 

3. Video, premium rate numbers, Inmarsat (calls to or from satellite phones i.e. Thuraya), mobile internet calls and
calls to some countries are excluded from the free allowance. Also exclusdes calls to Solomon Islands, Sao Tome and
Principe, Sudan, Norfolk Island, Cuba, Papau New Guinea, Vanuatu, Somalia and Syria. All excluded calls are charged
at the International Call Bolt On rate. 

More details on O2 Pay & Go being voted No.1 for customer satisfaction.
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